
From: Shelby S <sheehan.shelby@gmail.com>  
Sent: Tuesday, August 20, 2024 5:12 PM 
To: Planning <Planning@alamedaca.gov>; Historical Board <historicalboard@alamedaca.gov>; 
City Clerk <CLERK@alamedaca.gov> 
Cc: Sunny Tsou <stsou@alamedaca.gov>; Hanson Hom <hhom@alamedaca.gov>; Asheshh 
Saheba <asaheba@alamedaca.gov>; Teresa Ruiz <truiz@alamedaca.gov>; Diana Ariza 
<dariza@alamedaca.gov>; Xiomara Cisneros <xcisneros@alamedaca.gov>; Andy Wang 
<awang@alamedaca.gov>; Jennifer Ott <jott@alamedaca.gov>; Trish Spencer 
<tspencer@alamedaca.gov>; Tracy Jensen <tjensen@alamedaca.gov>; Tony Daysog 
<TDaysog@alamedaca.gov>; Malia Vella <MVella@alamedaca.gov>; Marilyn Ezzy Ashcraft 
<MEzzyAshcraft@alamedaca.gov>; Tod Hickman <tod@building43winery.com> 
Subject: [EXTERNAL] NOI for CEQA challenge to PB approval of the Food Bank Project 

Clerk- 

Attached is the NOI to challenge the Planning Board CEQA determination for the Food Bank Project. 

The NOI also includes a copy of our Brown Act complaint RE the Food Bank CEQA determination for 
which we are still awaiting a response from the Planning Board. 

Please add this to the next Planning Board and Historical Advisory Board meeting for non-agenda 
items. 

Thanks, 

Shelby 

 

--  

Shelby  
510-435-9263 
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